
poř. jméno ročník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han průměr +han max body
1 Rak Tadeáš 2010 A 20 109 93 96 121 419 499 104,75 124,75 121 20
2 Dunovský Ondřej 2009 A 18 80 95 81 78 334 406 83,50 101,50 95 18
3 Hronová Lucie 2013 A 26 76 69 65 74 284 388 71,00 97,00 76 16
4 Švarcová Petra 2010 A 20 64 76 65 81 286 366 71,50 91,50 81 14
5 Dunovská Markéta 2009 A 18 80 74 53 86 293 365 73,25 91,25 86 12
6 Marcon David 2014 A 28 48 50 62 54 214 326 53,50 81,50 62 10

poř. jméno ročník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han průměr +han max body
1 Hojdarová Marie 2005 B 10 212 166 153 171 702 742 175,50 185,50 212 20
2 Bula Martin 2005 B 10 166 153 176 130 625 665 156,25 166,25 176 18
3 Bulová Eliška 2008 B 16 142 117 156 181 596 660 149,00 165,00 181 16
4 Puršl Matěj 2006 B 12 142 139 146 137 564 612 141,00 153,00 146 14
5 Jiránek Filip 2006 B 12 152 171 99 126 548 596 137,00 149,00 171 12
6 Kinderman Jan 2005 B 10 120 102 166 141 529 569 132,25 142,25 166 10
7 Prchal Martin 2005 B 10 108 138 129 138 513 553 128,25 138,25 138 9
8 Hašek Daniel 2005 B 10 123 106 100 103 432 472 108,00 118,00 123 8
9 John Denis 2005 B 10 93 97 98 141 429 469 107,25 117,25 141 7
10 Heřmánek Petr 2006 B 12 87 82 65 108 342 390 85,50 97,50 108 6
11 Žáčková Pavla 2008 B 16 83 64 67 87 301 365 75,25 91,25 87 5
12 Magna Tomáš 2008 B 16 56 85 72 71 284 348 71,00 87,00 85 4

poř. jméno ročník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han průměr +han max body
1 Rejč Libor 2002 C 4 225 231 205 243 904 920 226,00 230,00 243 20
2 Nahodil Antonín 2000 C 0 208 207 267 154 836 836 209,00 209,00 267 18
3 Jeníček Jan 2004 C 8 201 223 184 157 765 797 191,25 199,25 223 16
4 Puršl Vojtěch 2001 C 2 150 148 159 156 613 621 153,25 155,25 159 14
5 Musil Matěj 2004 C 8 113 113 156 142 524 556 131,00 139,00 156 12
6 Hojdar Josef 2003 C 6 140 150 132 91 513 537 128,25 134,25 150 10
7 Zajíčková Natálie 2004 C 8 151 108 110 132 501 533 125,25 133,25 151 9
8 Krunt Tom 2002 C 4 148 129 135 98 510 526 127,50 131,50 148 8
9 Enders Filip 2003 C 6 109 105 99 115 428 452 107,00 113,00 115 7
10 Navrátil Marek 2003 C 6 107 92 102 81 382 406 95,5 101,5 107 6

Junior Cup - StrikeLand Chomutov - březen
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1 Rak Tadeáš A 20 20 20 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
2 Dunovský Ondřej A 18 18 18 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 54
3 Hronová Lucie A 16 12 16 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 44
4 Dunovská Markéta A 0 16 12 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28
5 Marcon David A 0 14 10 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24
6 Švarcová Petra A 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
7 Bendl Matyáš A 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 Hojdarová Marie B 20 18 20 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 58
2 Bula Martin B 14 16 18 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48
3 Bulová Eliška B 12 20 16 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48
4 Puršl Matěj B 16 14 14 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 44
5 Jiránek Filip B 10 12 12 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 34
6 John Denis B 9 9 7 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
7 Kinderman Jan B 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
8 Magna Tomáš B 8 7 4 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19
9 Kordulík Václav B 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
10 Žáčková Pavla B 5 8 5 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
11 Hašek Daniel B 7 0 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
12 Heřmánek Petr B 6 0 6 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
13 Prchal Martin B 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
14 Tůma Michal B 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
15 Novák Matěj B 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
16 Nedvěd Mikuláš B 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
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1 Nahodil Antonín C 20 20 18 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 58
2 Rejč Libor C 16 14 20 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
3 Puršl Vojtěch C 14 9 14 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
4 Jeníček Jan C 0 16 16 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
5 Enders Filip C 12 12 7 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
6 Hojdar Josef C 10 8 10 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28
7 Krunt Tom C 9 10 8 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27
8 Navrátil Marek C 8 5 6 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19
9 Kubík František Tadeáš C 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
10 Valenta David C 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
11 Zajíčková Natálie C 0 7 9 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
12 Musil Matěj C 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
13 Tichý Tomáš C 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

Celkové hodnocení Junior Cup - 2018


